
Datenblatt

Produkttyp:

Artikelnummer:

Produktbezeichnung:

Rohrschalldämpfer

172912

SDS 500

172912_pdsc_k10001_de_20240729
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Gewicht
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1000

710

500

29,3

·

·

·

Rohrschalldämpfer, starr

Isoliert mit Mineralwolle

Stahlblech, verzinkt

Einfügungsdämpfung dB

Hz

Geprüft nach EN ISO 7235: 2010
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